
St. Joseph’s School Staff 25/26 School Year 

Teacher Grade Room Ext Email 

Allbright, Liz Spanish-Elm 106 147 allbrightl@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Bons, Tricia 5th 111 113 Bonst@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Burk-Leonard, Brianne Guidance Guida 154 keibardb@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Cupp, Wyatt Administrative  office 114 Sjsoffice@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Devlin, Katherine 3rd 109 150 devlink@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Dundon, Laura 1st 100 142 dundonl@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Greco, Caila Music 100 153 caila.webber@gmail.com 

Kemitzer. Cece Middle School Spanish 106 147 Cecelakecountry@gmail 

Kinney, Keri K-4 101 143 kinneyk@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Kirchner, Cindy K-5 102 144 kirchnerc@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Laubusch, Barbara Tech/LS 114 138 laubuschb@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Loth, Nancy 8th & Middle School 115 152 lothn@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Marshall, Angie Art&Library 112 140 marshalla@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Matuszak, Jennifer 7th & Middle School 103 145 Matuszakj@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Meier, Robin 2nd 104 146 meierr@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Minister, Karissa Phy Ed Gym 116 ministerk@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Multhauf, Chris 6th & Middle School 103 148 multhaufc@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Nosbusch, Heather K3 K3 129 nosbuschh@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Prunuske, Becki K5 Aide 102 144 beckipru@hotmail.com 

Scallon, Anne K4 Aide 101 143 scallona@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Stephenson, Sarah Learning Resource Res. 141 stephensons@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Thompson, Alison 4th 111 149 thompsona@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Torgerson, Sarah K3 Aide K3 129 Sarah.torgy@gmail.com 

Van Vreede, Bryanna Principal Office 120 vanvreedeb@stjosephschooltosa.com 

Wissing, Colleen K5 Aide 102 144 rwissing@wi.rr.com 

Father Justin Lupina Pastor Parish 105 lopinaj@archmil.org 

Maintenance & Custodians: Matt Adams & Jesse Segura 

 

School Phone: #414-771-5577                                         Parish Phone #: 414-771-4626 


